This is a listing of our most popular dairy items. If you don’t see what you’re looking for,

SEASHORE
FRUIT & PRODUCE CO.

Purveyors of Fresh Fruits, Vegetables & Frozen Foods

Milk Us For More!

contact your Sales Representative to help us accommodate your needs.

Milk

2921 MILK WHOLE

2920 MILK 2%

2950 MILK CHOCOLATE LOW FAT
2922 MILK SKIM

2971 MILK LACTOSE FREE

2928 MILK BUTTERMILK

2915 MILK WHOLE 8 oz

2976 MILK 2% 8 oz

2917 MILK SKIM 8 oz

2913 MILK CHOCOLATE LOW FAT 8oz

Cream

2929 CREAMERS PC
2930 HALF & HALF

2934 HEAVY CREAM 36%
2931 HEAVY CREAM 40%
2935 WHIP CREAM AERO

Eggs

1771 EGGS EXTRA LARGE
1770 EGGS LARGE LOOSE
1773 EGGS JUMBO

1774 EGGS FREE RANGE
1775 EGGS LIQUID

2955 EGGS LIQUID WHITES
1769 EGGS HARD-BOILED
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FARMS

Quality Eggs

4/1 GAL
4/1 GAL
1 GAL
9/64 oz
12/1QT
16/1 QT

50-CT
50-CT
50-CT
50-CT

12/1 QT
12/1QT
12/1 QT
12/140z

30DZ
15 DZ
12 DZ
15 DZ
15/2#
15/1QT
144-CT

Butter/Margarine

2942
2937
2939
2940
2941
2945
2938

2958
2966
2960
2953
2963
2968
2965
2944
2946
2964

BUTTER BLEND

BUTTER CONTINENTAL FOIL CHIPS
BUTTER CUPS PC

BUTTER SALTED

BUTTER UN-SALTED

BUTTER WHIPPED

MARGARINE OLEO

Cheeses

AMERICAN CHEESE 160 SLICED
BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES
CHEDDAR CHEESE SHREDDED
FETA CHEESE

GOAT CHEESE

MONTEREY JACK SHREDDED
MOZZARELLA CHEESE SHREDDED
MOZZARELLA FRESH CILIEGINE 1oz
MOZZARELLA FRESH OVALINE 40z
PARMESIAN CHEESE GRATED

Solid Dairy

2947
2954
2952
2948
2949
2936

COTTAGE CHEESE L/F
CREAM CHEESE
CREAM CHEESE 1 oz
RICOTTA CHEESE
SOUR CREAM
YOGURT PLAIN

30/1#
17#

36/1#
36/1#
2/7.54
30/1#

4/5#
4/54
4/5#
2/9#
2/2.2#
4/54
6/5#
2/3#
2/3#
4/5#

4/5#
10/3#

6/3#
4/5#
6/1 QT

**********************************************************************:

2242624 26 24 26 24 26 54 24 54 26 24 24 54 26 2426 4 24 54 26 2426 54 26 426 226 426 224 2 26 326 224 426 326 226 226 22 22 -

*
1. 2.0.9.8.0.0.8.0.0.8.0.0.0.0.6.8.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0006900600690068006006906006806006860060080060068.00.6 04

Atlantic City, & Penns Grove, New Jersey

Phone: 609-345-3229
www.seashoreeeast.com



