

Purveyors of Fresh Fruits, Vegetables & Frozen Foods

## Milk Us For More!

This is a listing of our most popular dairy items. If you don't see what you're looking for, contact your Sales Representative to help us accommodate your needs.

\*

<u>Milk</u>		<u>Butter/Margarine</u>	
2921 MILK WHOLE	4/1 GAL	2942 BUTTER BLEND	30/1#
2920 MILK 2%	4/1 GAL	2937 BUTTER CONTINENTAL FOIL CHIPS	17#
2950 MILK CHOCOLATE LOW FAT	1 GAL	2939 BUTTER CUPS PC	
2922 MILK SKIM	9/64 oz	2940 BUTTER SALTED	36/1#
2971 MILK LACTOSE FREE	12/1 QT	2941 BUTTER UN-SALTED	36/1#
2928 MILK BUTTERMILK	16/1 QT	2945 BUTTER WHIPPED	2/7.5#
		2938 MARGARINE OLEO	30/1#
2915 MILK WHOLE 8 oz	50-CT		
2976 MILK 2% 8 oz	50-CT	<u>Cheeses</u>	
2917 MILK SKIM 8 oz	50-CT	2958 AMERICAN CHEESE 160 SLICED	4/5#
2913 MILK CHOCOLATE LOW FAT 80	z 50-CT	2966 BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES	4/5#
		2960 CHEDDAR CHEESE SHREDDED	4/5#
<u>Cream</u>		2953 FETA CHEESE	2/9#
2929 CREAMERS PC		2963 GOAT CHEESE	2/2.2#
2930 HALF & HALF	12/1 QT	2968 MONTEREY JACK SHREDDED	4/5#
2934 HEAVY CREAM 36%	12/1 QT	2965 MOZZARELLA CHEESE SHREDDED	6/5#
2931 HEAVY CREAM 40%	12/1 QT	2944 MOZZARELLA FRESH CILIEGINE 1oz	2/3#
2935 WHIP CREAM AERO	12/14oz	2946 MOZZARELLA FRESH OVALINE 4oz	2/3#
		2964 PARMESIAN CHEESE GRATED	4/5#
<u>Eggs</u>			
1771 EGGS EXTRA LARGE	30 DZ	Solid Dairy	
1770 EGGS LARGE LOOSE	15 DZ	2947 COTTAGE CHEESE L/F	4/5#
1773 EGGS JUMBO	12 DZ	2954 CREAM CHEESE	10/3#
1774 EGGS FREE RANGE	15 DZ	2952 CREAM CHEESE 1 oz	
1775 EGGS LIQUID	15/2#	2948 RICOTTA CHEESE	6/3#
2955 EGGS LIQUID WHITES	15/1QT	2949 SOUR CREAM	4/5#
1769 EGGS HARD-BOILED	144-CT	2936 YOGURT PLAIN	6/1 QT



\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*









Atlantic City, & Penns Grove, New Jersey

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Phone: 609-345-3229 www.seashoreeeast.com